
ARE YOU READY?
BREAKING DOWN YOUR PRICING OPTIONS



We understand your industry is 
changing. It’s our job to change too. Now, 
you have flexible payment options to 
renew your software, or become a new 
RTS subscriber.

Plus, we’ve removed New Station fees, 
making joining RTS or adding more 
stations that much easier.

ANNUAL PLAN

Subscribe to RTS for one year with a 
single, easy, upfront payment.

4-WEEK PLAN

Breakdown your subscription costs 
into 4-Week payments.

PRICING THAT 
WORKS 
FOR YOU



BEST VALUE!

24/7/365 Phone Support

Keep all online ticketing 
convivence fees

Digital Signage

Remote Office Computers

All enterprise-level features, 
except Location Branded App

PLAN INCLUDES

ANNUAL 
PLAN
Easy, one time annual payment for your 
complete software solution. Costs include 
our Base RTS License, plus an additional 
fee for each selling station. 

RTN Internet Connector License is required for all online 
transactions.*

Annual Station Plan subscribers also 
receive a 33% discount.

PLAN DISCOUNT

33%

$1500
BASE RTS LICENSE

$660
PER STATION COST
($660 x your station count)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL LICENSE COSTS: Third-Party Credit Card Processor Fee: $1800Text Messaging (please contact sales) 

Non-Integrated EMV Credit Card Processor Fee: $2,700

$1000

$440

*RTN  Internet Connector License: Required for all online transactions including , but
not limited to, apps and 3rd party integrations



Breakdown your annual software into an 
easy “pay as you go” program. Costs 
include our Base RTS License, Internet 
Connector License, plus an additional 
fee for each selling station. 

RTN Internet Connector License is required for all online 
transactions.*

$246.92 / 4-weeks

BASE RTS LICENSE
Includes 1 Station and Internet 
Connector License

$50.77 /4-weeks

PER STATION COST
($50.77 x your station count)

PAY AS YOU GO

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL LICENSE COSTS: Text Messaging (please contact sales) Third-Party Credit Card Processor Fee: $1,800

4-WEEK
PLAN

24/7/365 Phone Support

Keep all online ticketing 
convivence fees

Digital Signage

Remote Office Computers

All enterprise-level features, 
except Location Branded App

PLAN INCLUDES

Non-Integrated EMV Credit Card Processor Fee: $2,700*RTN  Internet Connector License: Required for all online transactions including , but
not limited to, apps and 3rd party integrations



$2,140

$2580

$3020

$2460

$3900

$4340

$4780

$5220

$5660

$6,100

$6540

$6980

$7420

$7860

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

ANNUAL PLAN
$246.92

$297.69

$248.46

$399.23

$450.00

$500.77

$551.54

$602.31

$653.08

$754.62

$805.38

$853.15

$906.92

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

4-WEEK PLAN

$703.85

COMPARING COSTS PER STATION
Let’s compare plans based on your cost per station. Totals for the 4-
Week plan are calculated on a 4-week billing cycle.

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL 
LICENSE COSTS:

Non Integrated Credit Card 
Processor Fee: $1,800

Non Integrated EMV Credit Card 
Processor Fee: $2,700

All costs include: Base, Selling Station(s), and, Internet Connector licenses



ANNUAL 
PLAN

$3,020 / YEAR

4-WEEK PLAN

BASE RTS LICENSE PER STATION COST 

PLAN DISCOUNT

INTERNET CONNECTOR LICENSE

BASE RTS LICENSE PER STATION 

COST

INTERNET CONNECTOR LICENSE

CONTACT US

sales@rts-solutions.com

www.rts-solutions.com

(865) 212-9703

COMPARING COSTS PER PLAN
How do I know which plan works best for me? Here is an example of a theatre 
with three stations averaging 4,000 online transactions for a year.

Discounted 
33% with your 

Annual Plan

$348.46/ 4 WEEKS
* TOTALS CALCULATED ON 4-WEEK BILLING CYCLE

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL LICENSE COSTS:

Non Integrated Credit Card Processor Fee: $1,800 

Non Integrated EMV Credit Card Processor Fee: $2,700



(865) 212-9703
sales@rts-solutions.com

www.rts-solutions.com

ARE YOU READY?
BREAKING DOWN YOUR PRICING OPTIONS


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7



