

ARE YOU READY?

BREAKING DOWN YOUR PRICING OPTIONS



PRICING THAT WORKS FOR YOU

We understand your industry is changing. It's our job to change too. Now, you have flexible payment options to renew your software, or become a new RTS subscriber.

Plus, we've removed New Station fees, making joining RTS or adding more stations that much easier.



Subscribe to RTS for one year with a single, easy, upfront payment.



Breakdown your subscription costs into 4-Week payments.

BEST VALUE!

ANNUAL PLAN

Easy, one time annual payment for your complete software solution. Costs include our Base RTS License, plus an additional fee for each selling station.

RTN Internet Connector License is required for all online transactions.*

Annual Station Plan subscribers also receive a 33% discount.



PER STATION COST

(\$660 x your station count)

33% PLAN DISCOUNT

PLAN INCLUDES

24/7/365 Phone Support

Keep all online ticketing convivence fees

Digital Signage

Remote Office Computers

All enterprise-level features, except Location Branded App



PAY AS YOU GO

4-WEEK PLAN

Breakdown your annual software into an easy "pay as you go" program. Costs include our Base RTS License, Internet Connector License, plus an additional fee for each selling station.

RTN Internet Connector License is required for all online transactions.*

\$246.92 / 4-weeks BASE RTS LICENSE

Includes 1 Station and Internet Connector License

\$50.77 /4-weeks PER STATION COST

(\$50.77 x your station count)

PLAN INCLUDES

24/7/365 Phone Support

Keep all online ticketing convivence fees

Digital Signage

Remote Office Computers

All enterprise-level features, except Location Branded App



Third-Party Credit Card Processor Fee: \$1,800

COMPARING COSTS PER STATION

Let's compare plans based on your cost per station. Totals for the 4-Week plan are calculated on a 4-week billing cycle.

Best ANNUAL PLAN Value!		4-WEEK PLAN	
Value! AININOAL I LAIN		4- ** LLT(L/\(\)	
1. \$2,140	8. \$5220	1. \$246.92	8. \$602.31
2. \$2580	9. \$5660	2. \$297.69	9. \$653.08
3. \$3020	10.\$6,100	3. \$248.46	10.\$703.85
4. \$2460	11. \$6540	4. \$399.23	11. \$754.62
5. \$3900	12. \$6980	5. \$450.00	12. \$805.38
6. \$4340	13. \$7420	6. \$500.77	13. \$853.15
7. \$4780	14. \$7860	7. \$551.54	14. \$906.92

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL LICENSE COSTS:

Non Integrated Credit Card With Your Plan

Non Integrated EMV Credit Card Processor Fee: \$2,700 —

COMPARING COSTS PER PLAN

How do I know which plan works best for me? Here is an example of a theatre with **three stations** averaging **4,000 online transactions** for a year.



ANNUAL PLAN

BASE RTS LICENSE PER STATION COST
PLAN DISCOUNT

INTERNET CONNECTOR LICENSE

\$3,020 / YEAR



4-WEEK PLAN

BASE RTS LICENSE PER STATION

COST

INTERNET CONNECTOR LICENSE

\$348.46/4 WEEKS

* TOTALS CALCULATED ON 4-WEEK BILLING CYCLE



CONTACT US

sales@rts-solutions.com

(865) 212-9703

www.rts-solutions.com

ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL LICENSE COSTS:



ARE YOU READY?

BREAKING DOWN YOUR PRICING OPTIONS



(865) 212-9703 sales@rts-solutions.com www.rts-solutions.com